Thursday, July 4
4:00- 6:00 p.m.

5:30-6:45 p.m.

6:45-7:00 p.m.

7:00-8:45 p.m.

8:45-10:00 p.m.

10:00-10:10 p.m.

10:10-10:30 p.m.

10:30-11:00 p.m.
11:15 p.m.

Friday, July 5
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:30-8:45 a.m.
8:45-9:00 a.m.
9:00-12:00 p.m.
12:00-1:00 p.m.
12:00-12:15 p.m.

1:00-1:45 p.m.
1:45-2:00 p.m.
2:00-3:00 p.m.
3:00-4:30 p.m.
4:30-5:15 p.m.
5:30-7:00 p.m.
7:00-8:30 p.m.

8:30-10:00 p.m.

10:00-10:10 p.m.
10:10-10:30 p.m.

Multicultural Youth Conference

July 4-7, 2019

Registration
Swim Check (4-6pm)
Dinner
Staff & Sponsor Meeting
One Sponsor from each church must
be present
Energizers/ Music/ Introduction/
Keynote Address

Small Groups

Travel Time
Vespers (Small Groups)
Home Group Time
Lights Out!

Breakfast
Travel time
Morning Devotional
High Ropes with Small Groups
Lunch with Small Group

Staff & Sponsor Meeting
One Sponsor from each church
must be present
Celebration Assignments at this meet!

Siesta
Make-up Swim Checks
Rec Event / River Games
Free Time
Cultural Group Planning
Dinner with Home Group
Energizers / Music/ Keynote

Small Groups

Travel Time
Vespers

Registration Building
Pool
King Dining Hall

Main Auditorium

Main Auditorium

Small Group
Locations

Tennis Courts
Dorm Housing
Dorm Housing

King Dining Hall
Chapel on the Hill
Chapel on the Hill
Ropes Course
King Dining Hall
Wagon Wheel Cafe

Housing
River Front

Riverfront Lawn

Various Locations
King Dining Hall
Main Auditorium

Small Group
Locations

Tennis Courts



10:30-11:00 p.m.
11:30 p.m.

Saturday, July 6
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45-9:00 a.m.
9:00-10:30 a.m.

10:30-12:00 p.m.
12:00-12:15 p.m.

12:00-1:00 p.m.
1:00-2:00 p.m.

2:00-3:30 p.m.

3:30-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

10:00-10:10 p.m.

10:10-10:30 p.m.

10:30-11:00 p.m.
11:15 p.m.

Sunday, July 7
7:30-8:30am
8:45-9:00am
9:00-10:00am

10:00-10:15am

Home Group Time

Lights Out!

Breakfast
Morning Devotion

Energizers / Music/ Keynote

Small Groups

Staff & Sponsor Meeting
One Sponsor from each church must

be present

Lunch with Small Group

Siesta

Cultural Groups Meet
Finalize Plans & Practice for

Tonight!
Free Time

Cultural Celebration Set- up

Cultural Celebration / BBQ
DO NOT GO TO THE RIVER FOR

BBQ;

Please enjoy BBQ) at the cultural

celebration

Celebration Dance to Follow

Travel Time

Vespers with Home Groups

Home Group Time
Lights Out!

Breakfast
Ewvaluations

Worship Service
Goodbyes

Dorm Housing
Dorm Housing

King Dining Hall

Main Auditorium

Main Auditorium
Small Group

Locations

Wagon Wheel Cafe

King Dining Hall
Dorms

Refer to Friday’s
Assignments

Ranch
Main Auditorium
Main Auditorium

Tennis Courts
Dorm Housing
Dorm Housing

King Dining Hall
Main Auditorium
Main Auditorium
Main Auditorium





