Multicultural Youth Conference July 4-7, 2019

Thursday, July 4		
4:00- 6:00 p.m.	Registration	Registration Building
	Swim Check (4-6pm)	Pool
5:30-6:45 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
(45 7 00	Staff & Sponsor Meeting	3.6 · A 1 · · ·
6:45-7:00 p.m.	One Sponsor from each church must be present	Main Auditorium
7:00-8:45 p.m.	Energizers/ Music/ Introduction/	Main Auditorium
	Keynote Address	
8:45-10:00 p.m.	Small Groups	Small Group
	_	Locations
10:00-10:10 p.m.	Travel Time	т с
10:10-10:30 p.m.	Vespers (Small Groups)	Tennis Courts
10:30-11:00 p.m.	Home Group Time	Dorm Housing
11:15 p.m.	Lights Out!	Dorm Housing
Friday, July 5		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30-8:45 a.m.	Travel time	Chapel on the Hill
8:45-9:00 a.m.	Morning Devotional	Chapel on the Hill
9:00-12:00 p.m.	High Ropes with Small Groups	Ropes Course
12:00-1:00 p.m.	Lunch with Small Group	King Dining Hall
12:00-12:15 p.m.	Staff & Sponsor Meeting	Wagon Wheel Cafe
	One Sponsor from each church	
	must be present	
	Celebration Assignments at this meet!	
1:00-1:45 p.m.	Siesta	Housing
1:45-2:00 p.m.	Make-up Swim Checks	River Front
2:00-3:00 p.m.	Rec Event / River Games	Riverfront Lawn
3:00-4:30 p.m.	Free Time	
4:30-5:15 p.m.	Cultural Group Planning	Various Locations
5:30-7:00 p.m.	Dinner with Home Group	King Dining Hall
7:00-8:30 p.m.	Energizers / Music/ Keynote	Main Auditorium
8:30-10:00 p.m.	Small Groups	Small Group Locations
10:00-10:10 p.m.	Travel Time	
10:10-10:30 p.m.	Vespers	Tennis Courts

10:30-11:00 p.m.	Home Group Time	Dorm Housing
11:30 p.m.	Lights Out!	Dorm Housing
Saturday, July 6		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45-9:00 a.m.	Morning Devotion	Main Auditorium
9:00-10:30 a.m.	Energizers / Music/ Keynote	Main Auditorium
10:30-12:00 p.m.	Small Groups	Small Group Locations
12:00-12:15 p.m.	Staff & Sponsor Meeting One Sponsor from each church must be present	Wagon Wheel Cafe
12:00-1:00 p.m.	Lunch with Small Group	King Dining Hall
1:00-2:00 p.m.	Siesta	Dorms
2:00-3:30 p.m.	Cultural Groups Meet Finalize Plans & Practice for Tonight!	Refer to Friday's Assignments
3:30-5:30 p.m.	Free Time	Ranch
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Cultural Celebration Set- up	Main Auditorium
6:30 p.m.	Cultural Celebration / BBQ DO NOT GO TO THE RIVER FOR BBQ; Please enjoy BBQ at the cultural celebration Celebration Dance to Follow	Main Auditorium
10:00-10:10 p.m.	Travel Time	
10:10-10:30 p.m.	Vespers with Home Groups	Tennis Courts
10:30-11:00 p.m.	Home Group Time	Dorm Housing
11:15 p.m.	Lights Out!	Dorm Housing
Sunday, July 7		
7:30-8:30am	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45-9:00am	Evaluations	Main Auditorium
9:00-10:00am	Worship Service	Main Auditorium
10:00-10:15am	Goodbyes	Main Auditorium